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N.LF.
024883380W
045225699V
042883903N
042883903N
042883903N
027524866F
045242137X
045275688G
030406432H
030477468F
030477468F
030477468F
030477468F
033379343H
045262879Y
018161904T
018161904T
045312610B
026986437P
031194161C
034608341B
034608341B
045296585V
017691208E
036071175E
B92631753
B92631753
045087800A
X2379903R
009292620E
078542378T
074650732T
037768680N
045046407X
0452659697
045209018B
022394253G
051658561D
0452205225
04522052258
010470499W
027502760G
0452194608
014512093J
0452630947

NOMBRE
CORREA*GONZALEZ,FCO.CECILIO
CORREA*PEDEMONTE,MANUEL
CORTES*BENITO DE,PEDRO MANUEL
CORTES*BENITO DE,PEDRO MANUEL
CORTES*BENITO DE,PEDRO MANUEL
CORTES*CARMONA,JOSE
CORTES*FOLLANA,JOSEFA
CORTES*GONZALES,ARTUROANTONIO
CORTES*GONZALEZ,SALVADOR
CORTES*MAESTRE,FRANCISCOJAVIER
CORTES*MAESTRE,FRANCISCOJAVIER
CORTES*MAESTRE,FRANCISCOJAVIER
CORTES*MAESTRE,FRANCISCOJAVIER
CORTES*NUNEZ,DANIEL
CORTES*ORTIZ,ENCARNA
CORTES*SANCHEZ,JAVIER
CORTES*SANCHEZ,JAVIER
CORTES*SANCHO,CRISTINA
CORTES*SERRANO,ENCARNACION
CORTES*TRAVAZO,FRANCISCO
CORTIZO*ALONSO,JOSE
CORTIZO*ALONSO,JOSE
CORTIZO*MONTERO,JOSE ANDRES
COSCOYUELA*SUBIAS,MARIAJULIA
COSTAS*QUESADA,PEDRO PASTOR
COSTBLUE S.L.

COSTBLUE S.L.

COT DE*LLORET,LUIS JAVIER
COULIBALY,MOUSSA
COYA*CRESPO,JUAN CARLOS
COZAR*FERNANDEZ,RUBEN
CRESPILLO*PEREZ,JOSE MANUEL
CRESPO*BRETONES,JUAN MANUEL
CRESPO*FERNANDEZ,PEDRO
CRESPO*GASCON,MARIADEL CARMEN
CRESPO*LOPEZ,CRISTOBAL
CRESPO*LOPEZ,JOSE
CRESPO*RAMOS,ANTONIO
CRIADO*BUENO,JUAN
CRIADO*BUENO,JUAN

CRIADO*DIAZ, MANUEL
CRIADO*GARCIA,JOSE
CRIADO*GARCIA,JUAN
CRIADO*JIMENEZ,PONCIANO
CRIADO*LUCENA,JUAN

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
49089928
49164507
48354619
48390923
49150730
49113357
49169724
49237261
48716976
48279355
48291476
49124052
49635146
49135688
48796253
49061101
49578939
52868874
47941141
49126079
48278507
49138428
47525070
49577485
49653798
47941349
53051912
49158836
49495314
52696063
52917737
49433301
49143961
49156730
49196538
48731895
49067416
52874817
48328335
48406102
49048751
49625531
49162955
49574638
48278819



